
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Kensington Fire Temporary 
Facility

129 days Fri 3/4/22 Wed 
8/31/22

2 Design 22 days Fri 3/4/22 Mon 4/4/22
3 Collect information on 

app bay tent structure 
and modular building

7 days Fri 3/4/22 Mon 
3/14/22

4 Finalize site bid set 15 days Tue 3/15/22 Mon 4/4/22
5
6 Permits 20 days Tue 3/29/22 Mon 4/25/22
7 Building Permit 

submittal/approval
15 days Tue 3/29/22 Mon 

4/18/22
8 Power & Sanitary service 

submittal/approval
15 days Tue 4/5/22 Mon 

4/25/22
9
10 Bid, Contracting 33 days Tue 4/5/22 Thu 5/19/22
11 Compile bid set 3 days Tue 4/5/22 Thu 4/7/22
12 Bidding 15 days Fri 4/8/22 Thu 4/28/22
13 Bid review, Contract award10 days Fri 4/29/22 Thu 5/12/22
14 Contract execution 5 days Fri 5/13/22 Thu 5/19/22
15
16 Procurement of Temporary 

Structures
30 days Tue 3/15/22 Mon 

4/25/22
17 Finalize scope, cost propos15 days Tue 3/15/22 Mon 4/4/22
18 Contract approval & execu15 days Tue 4/5/22 Mon 4/25/22
19
20 Construction 71 days Wed 5/25/22Wed 8/31/22
21 NTP 1 day Wed 5/25/22Wed 5/25/22
22 Mobilize, site work, 

utilities, prep for temp 
structure installation etc

35 days Thu 5/26/22 Wed 
7/13/22

23 Deliver, Install temp struct15 days Thu 7/14/22 Wed 8/3/22
24 Hook up utilities, misc 

finish work
5 days Thu 8/4/22 Wed 

8/10/22
25 Telecom, Data, IT work 7 days Thu 8/11/22 Fri 8/19/22
26 Punch list, demobilize 3 days Mon 8/22/22Wed 8/24/22
27 Move in 5 days Thu 8/25/22 Wed 8/31/22
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